
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198905080001
23430

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 537

198905080001
23700

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 542 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
220, PAGE 977

198905080001
23920

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 539

198905080001
24070

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 541 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
220, PAGE 564

198905080001
24370

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 537

198905080001
24380

05/08/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

237 538

198904240001
09810

04/24/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

235 434 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
222, PAGE 819

198904240001
09850

04/24/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

235 436 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
224, PAGE 315

198904240001
10020

04/24/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

235 433

198905110001
28090

05/11/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

238 51

198905110001
28130

05/11/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

238 53

198905110001
28390

05/11/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

238 52 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
234, PAGE 568

198906060001
51710

06/06/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

241 404

198906090001
56210

06/09/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
MICHAEL L.&
MAR

242 88 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
123, PAGE 391

198906130001
58790

06/13/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

242 592

198905240001
40990

05/24/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

239 747

198906200001
65190

06/20/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

243 408 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
235, PAGE 544

198906200001
65660

06/20/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

243 409 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
237, PAGE 744

198906210001
66460

06/21/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CURK, R.
MICHAEL &
KATHLE

243 500 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
348, PAGE 532



198906210001
66670

06/21/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LAYNE,
JAMES P. &
CATHY P

243 501 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
426, PAGE 249

198906060001
50420

06/06/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

241 403 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
230, PAGE 474

198906060001
50860

06/06/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

241 402 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
229, PAGE 607

198907130001
85210

07/13/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

246 237

198908250002
35170

08/25/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES READ,
THOMAS L. III
& TRA

253 162 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 63,
PAGE 928

198910020002
77120

10/02/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
RODNEY &
NORA

259 290 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
344, PAGE 110

198910050002
82040

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

259 966

198910050002
82310

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

259 966

198910050002
83130

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

249 966 Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198910050002
83140

10/05/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

249 968

198909140002
57860

09/14/1989
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

256 488 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
236, PAGE 616


