Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905080001 23430	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	537				
198905080001 23700	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	542				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 220, PAGE 97
198905080001 23920	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	539				
198905080001 24070	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	541				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 220, PAGE 56
198905080001 24370	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	537				
198905080001 24380	05/08/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	237	538				
198904240001 09810	04/24/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	235	434				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 222, PAGE 81
198904240001 09850	04/24/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	235	436				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 224, PAGE 31
198904240001 10020	04/24/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	235	433				
198905110001 28090	05/11/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	238	51				
198905110001 28130	05/11/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST ALABAMA BANK	238	53				
198905110001 28390	05/11/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	238	52				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 234, PAGE 56
198906060001 51710	06/06/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	241	404				
198906090001 56210	06/09/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, MICHAEL L.& MAR	242	88				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 123, PAGE 39
198906130001 58790	06/13/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST ALABAMA BANK	242	592				
98905240001 10990	05/24/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	239	747				
98906200001 65190	06/20/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	243	408				Other:MORTO AGE BOOK 235, PAGE 54
98906200001 5660	06/20/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	243	409				Other:MORTO AGE BOOK 237, PAGE 74
98906210001 6460	06/21/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURK, R. MICHAEL & KATHLE	243	500				Other:MORTO AGE BOOK 348, PAGE 53

	1	1	1		1	1			1
198906210001 66670	06/21/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYNE, JAMES P. & CATHY P	243	501		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 426, PAGE 249
198906060001 50420	06/06/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	241	403		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 230, PAGE 474
198906060001 50860	06/06/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	241	402		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 229, PAGE 607
198907130001 85210	07/13/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	246	237		
198908250002 35170	08/25/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	READ, THOMAS L. III & TRA	253	162		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 63, PAGE 928
198910020002 77120	10/02/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RODNEY & NORA	259	290		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 344, PAGE 110
198910050002 82040	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	259	966		
198910050002 82310	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	259	966		
198910050002 83130	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	249	966		Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198910050002 83140	10/05/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	249	968		
198909140002 57860	09/14/1989 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST ALABAMA BANK	256	488		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 236, PAGE 616